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Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team

Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Aberdeen City
Aberdeenshire
Highland

Competition Results

Score
678
672
539
234

0
0

Individual
548

542

439

234

0

0

P8
70
60
50

o

Venue: Date
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007

4x2
60
70
50
0

0

0



Athlete Results

Competition:

NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

1
2=
2=
2=
5=
5=
5=

95 Susan Peddie
101 Emma Leask
102 Sophie May Leyland
105 Eilidh Peterson

73 Natasha Alexander

94 Shoni Tavendale
104 Inga Woods

96 Heather Mcintosh
103 Caitlin Watt

98 Sara Langlands
107 Allie Elphinstone

97 Cara Anderson

93 Monica Cichocka

99 Chloe Grossi

89 Chloe Wright

90 Jessica Low

91 Toni Taylor

92 Shivan Dewr Roy

74 Nicole Cairns

88 Kori Lindsay

87 Rebecca Johnstone
100 Olivia Mcdougall
106 Lois Gray

Team

Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles
Shetland Isles
Shetland Isles
Aberdeen City
Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee

Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Aberdeen City
Dundee
Dundee

Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles

Score

146
138
138
138
134
134
134
132
131
130
126
123
118
113
108
108
105
102
100
96
0

0

0

The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

Venue:
2LR 4LR
50
50
42
42
46
48
48
45
44
40
40
45
38
34
34
32
36
36
38
30

S

50
48

46

42

40

44
38

34
36

SB

48
38

50
45
42

40

45

35

35

30

SLJ

50

48
38
41

41
45

VJ
48

46

44

50

38

36
41

34

Date
21 Jan 2007



Team Results

Competition:

NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Shetland Isles
2 Perth & Kinross
3 Dundee
4  Aberdeen City
5= Aberdeenshire
5= Highland

Comp No Name
73 Natasha Alexander
73 Natasha Alexander
73 Natasha Alexander
74 Nicole Cairns
74 Nicole Cairns
74 Nicole Cairns

Score
678
672
539
234

0
0

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
548

542

439

234

0

0

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl
26.4
80
1.99
27.3
59
1.93

Aberdeen City (red)

Venue: Date

The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007
4x2
60
70
50
0
0
0

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

26.4 3 46

80 1 50

1.94 1.96 1.99 7 38

27.3 7 38

59 11 30

1.93 1.93 1.93 10 32



Competition:

NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Individual P8

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team

Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Aberdeen City
Aberdeenshire

Highland

Comp No Name

87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93

Rebecca Johnstone
Rebecca Johnstone
Kori Lindsay

Kori Lindsay

Kori Lindsay

Chloe Wright

Chloe Wright

Chloe Wright
Jessica Low
Jessica Low
Jessica Low

Toni Taylor

Toni Taylor

Toni Taylor

Shivan Dewr Roy
Shivan Dewr Roy
Shivan Dewr Roy
Monica Cichocka
Monica Cichocka
Monica Cichocka

Team Results

Score

678
672
539
234
0
0

Event
S

SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR

VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR

SLJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR
SB

SLJ

548 70
542 60
439 50
234 0
0 0
0 0

Perfl
0.00
1.82
31.7

62

32
1:02.8
4.28
41
29.4
66

44
1:02.3
4.08
1.94
28.4
5.32
1.55
1:00.1
66
2.05

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

4x2
60
70
50
0

0

0

Perf2
0.00
1.78

31
5.41
41
46

0.00
1.98

3.43
1.52

2.02

Perf3
0.00
1.78

33
5.26
41
41

0.00
1.88

5.14
1.56

2.06

Dundee (green)

Perf4

Date
21 Jan 2007
Best Ranking Points
0.00
1.82
31.7 11 30
62 10 32
33 9 34
1:02.8 9 34
5.41 7 38
41 8 36
29.4 10 32
66 = 35
46 = 41
1:02.3 8 36
4.08 9 34
1.98 = 35
28.4 8 36
5.32 8 36
1.56 11 30
1:00.1 7 38
66 = 35
2.06 = 45



Team Results

Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3
4
5=
5=

Team

Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Aberdeen City
Aberdeenshire
Highland

Comp No Name
94 Shoni Tavendale
94 Shoni Tavendale
94 Shoni Tavendale
95 Susan Peddie
95 Susan Peddie
95 Susan Peddie
96 Heather MciIntosh
96 Heather MciIntosh
96 Heather MciIntosh
97 Cara Anderson
97 Cara Anderson
97 Cara Anderson
98 Sara Langlands
98 Sara Langlands
98 Sara Langlands
99 Chloe Grossi
99 Chloe Grossi
99 Chloe Grossi

Score
678
672
539
234

0
0

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR

SLJ
4LR

VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR

SLJ

Individual
548

542

439

234

0

0

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl

26.0
78
1.96
53.4
79
52
56.1
6.05
2.00
56.1
5.93
40
27.2
76
53
29.1
4.28
1.93

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

4x2
60
70
50
0

0

0

Perf2

1.96

53

6.61
2.04

6.05

40

55

6.36
1.98

Perth & Kinross (pruple)

Perf3

2.04

54

0.00
2.03

5.71
42
54

6.07
1.94

Perf4

Date

21 Jan 2007

Best Ranking

26.0
78
2.04
53.4
79
54
56.1
6.61
2.04
56.1
6.05
42
27.2
76
55
20.1
6.36
1.98

2

roroo~NoRTwrorvr§
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Points
48
45
41
50
48
48
45
46
41
45
40
38
40
40
50
34
44
35



Team Results

Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team

Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Aberdeen City
Aberdeenshire
Highland

Comp No Name
101 Emma Leask
101 Emma Leask
101 Emma Leask
102 Sophie May Leyland
102 Sophie May Leyland
102 Sophie May Leyland
103 Caitlin Watt
103 Caitlin Watt
103 Caitlin Watt
104 Inga Woods
104 Inga Woods
104 Inga Woods
105 Eilidh Peterson
105 Eilidh Peterson
105 Eilidh Peterson
106 Lois Gray
107 Allie Elphinstone
107 Allie Elphinstone
107 Allie Elphinstone

Score
678
672
539
234

0
0

Event

2LR
SB

SLJ
4LR

VJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR

SB
VJ

Individual
548

542

439

234

0

0

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl

25.8
72
2.18
56.5
7.32
52
26.9
6.12
1.99
55.0
77
45
27.0
7.40
2.10
0.00
59.7
78
46

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

4x2
60
70
50
0

0

0

Perf2

2.16

7.81
52

6.10
2.06

46
7.16

2.08
0.00

40

Shetland Isles (orange)

Perf3

2.18

7.07
51

6.02
2.03

47
7.07

2.12
0.00

42

Perf4

Date

21 Jan 2007

Best Ranking

25.8
72
2.18
56.5
7.81
52
26.9
6.12
2.06
55.0
77
47
27.0
7.40
2.12
0.00
59.7
78
46
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Points
50
38
50
42
50
46
44
42
45
48
42
44
42
48
48

40
45
41



Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking

P

PO OWO~NOOOTA WN PP

Team

Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Aberdeen City
Shetland Isles
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Aberdeen City
Dundee

Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Dundee

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
pruple
red
orange
orange
pruple
red
green
pruple
green
green

BibNo

101
94
73

103

105
98
74
92
99
90
88

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

Name

Emma Leask
Shoni Tavendale

Natasha Alexander

Caitlin Watt
Eilidh Peterson
Sara Langlands
Nicole Cairns

Shivan Dewr Roy

Chloe Grossi
Jessica Low
Kori Lindsay

Best

25.8
26.0
26.4
26.9
27.0
27.2
27.3
28.4
29.1
29.4
31.7

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30

Date
21 Jan 2007



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Perth & Kinross pruple 95 Susan Peddie 53.4 50

2 Shetland Isles orange 104 Inga Woods 55.0 48

= Perth & Kinross pruple 96 Heather McIntosh 56.1 45

= Perth & Kinross pruple 97 Cara Anderson 56.1 45

5 Shetland Isles orange 102 Sophie May Leyland 56.5 42

6 Shetland Isles orange 107 Allie Elphinstone 59.7 40

7 Dundee green 93 Monica Cichocka 1:00.1 38

8 Dundee green 91 Toni Taylor 1:02.3 36

9 Dundee green 89 Chloe Wright 1:02.8 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 06 Shetland Isles orange 1:47.3 0.0 1:47.3 70.0
2 05 Perth &Kinross pruple 1:47.4 0.0 1:47.4 60.0

3 03 Dundee green 2:02.0 0.0 2:02.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Perth &Kinross pruple 1:46.1 0.0 1:46.1 70.0
2 06 Shetland Isles orange 1:47.6 0.0 1:47.6 60.0

3 03 Dundee green 1:55.9 0.0 1:55.9 50.0



Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©COoO~NOOOOTA,WNPEP

Team

Shetland Isles
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Perth & Kinross
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Shetland Isles

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
orange
pruple
pruple
orange
pruple
green
green
green
green
orange

BibNo

102
105
96
99
103
97
89
92
91
87
106

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

Name

Sophie May Leyland
Eilidh Peterson
Heather Mcintosh
Chloe Grossi

Caitlin Watt

Cara Anderson
Chloe Wright
Shivan Dewr Roy
Toni Taylor
Rebecca Johnstone
Lois Gray

Best

7.81
7.40
6.61
6.36
6.12
6.05
5.41
5.32
4.08
0.00
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

0

0

Shot

Date
21 Jan 2007



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Aberdeen City red 73 Natasha Alexander 80 50

2 Perth & Kinross pruple 95 Susan Peddie 79 48

= Perth & Kinross pruple 94 Shoni Tavendale 78 45

= Shetland Isles orange 107 Allie Elphinstone 78 45

5 Shetland Isles orange 104 Inga Woods 77 42

6 Perth & Kinross pruple 98 Sara Langlands 76 40

7 Shetland Isles orange 101 Emma Leask 72 38

= Dundee green 90 Jessica Low 66 35

= Dundee green 93 Monica Cichocka 66 35

10 Dundee green 88 Kori Lindsay 62 32

11 Aberdeen City red 74 Nicole Cairns 59 30



Competition:
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2

7

10
11

Team

Shetland Isles
Shetland Isles
Dundee
Shetland Isles
Perth & Kinross
Perth & Kinross
Aberdeen City
Dundee

Perth & Kinross
Aberdeen City
Dundee
Dundee

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
orange
green
orange
pruple
pruple
red
green
pruple
red
green
green

BibNo

101
105
93
103
94
96
73
91
99
74
92
87

Venue:
The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen

Name

Emma Leask
Eilidh Peterson
Monica Cichocka
Caitlin Watt

Shoni Tavendale
Heather Mcintosh
Natasha Alexander
Toni Taylor

Chloe Grossi
Nicole Cairns
Shivan Dewr Roy
Rebecca Johnstone

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.18
212
2.06
2.06
2.04
2.04
1.99
1.98
1.98
1.93
1.56
1.82

Points

50
48
45
45
41
41
38
35
35
32
30

0

Date
21 Jan 2007



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Beach Leisure Centre, Aberdeen 21 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Perth & Kinross pruple 98 Sara Langlands 55 50

2 Perth & Kinross pruple 95 Susan Peddie 54 48

3 Shetland Isles orange 102 Sophie May Leyland 52 46

4 Shetland Isles orange 104 Inga Woods a7 44

= Dundee green 90 Jessica Low 46 41

= Shetland Isles orange 107 Allie Elphinstone 46 41

7 Perth & Kinross pruple 97 Cara Anderson 42 38

8 Dundee green 89 Chloe Wright 41 36

9 Dundee green 88 Kori Lindsay 33 34
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